Check Weighing
 Series: CWS 205 - Quality Inspection System for Weight
INDUSTRY
Packaging
Fruit / Vegetable
Food / Dairy / Cheese
Pharmaceutical / Cosmetic
Water / Wastewater

review the system before we build it. Request them with the order.
YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Silver Lake Automation • 157 Commercial Ct • Rincon, Georgia 31326 USA
Phone: 912 826 9700 • www.silverlakeautomation.com
C W S 2 0
Check Weigher CWS 205  2 Belt High Speed
Model (Check out our single and high speed three belt units)
205 = Typically used for medium size products (up to 1-10 lb bags/boxes, up to12”wide x 20” long)*
206 = Typically used for larger products (up to 2-20 lb bags/boxes, up to15” wide x 28” long)*
*Larger and longer product can be used, however, speed and singulation become more critical and must be tested. For exam-
ple: A 22” long bag @ 15 lbs is possible on the CWS205 but may limited speed to 30 units/min.
Check Weighing Systems
Enter Additional Notes Here. (If more room is required attach sheet)
Copyright © 2018 SLA.
   Check Weigher—CWS 205
Reject
0 = No Pan
P = Pan
D = Drop Pan
C = Conveyor
Padding
0 = No Padding
1 = Reject Paddle Padded
2 = Paddle and Pan Padded
RESERVED
Reject
S = SIDE
H = High Speed Diverter
D = Drop Pan